Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Everlast Radial Overarm Saws - Alternate Top Bevel
Thank you for shopping with us!

Heavy, stable saw body provides excellent cutting results on all types of radial saws. The negative tooth design
reduces saw "grabbing" or self-feeding, which can be an issue with overarm machine designs.

Alternate Top Bevel - ATB - Each tooth has top bevel typically between 10 and 20 degrees. Two teeth are
required to provide a full kerf cut. Provides low cutting pressures, which reduce material tearing during the
cutting process and provides a fine cutting finish. Best performance crosscutting.

[x]
[x]
Manufacturer Diameter Hook Angle Price

RO1230 Everlast 12 in 5/8 in ATB -2 deg 0.134 in 0.095 in 30 $126.20
RO1024 Everlast 10 in 5/8 in ATB -2 deg 0.134 in 0.095 in 24 $102.13
RO12301 Everlast 12 in 1lin ATB -2 deg 0.134 in 0.095 in 30 $131.60
RO1260 Everlast 12 in 5/8 in ATB -2 deg 0.134 in 0.095in 60 $
RO12601 Everlast 12 in 1lin ATB -2 deg 0.134 in 0.095 in 60 $144.25
RO1440 Everlast 14 in 1lin ATB -2 deg 0.165 in 0.118in 40 $204.71

RO1640 Everlast 16 in 1lin ATB -2 deg 0.165 in 0.118in 40 $233.45


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

RO1060
RO1240
RO12401
RO12801
RO1460
RO1480
RO1560
RO1680
RO1660
RO1610
RO1860
RO1880
RO1810
RO1820
RO2060
RO22560
RO22520
RO860
RO81260
RO960
RO1040
RO1080
RO128058

Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast
Everlast

Everlast

10in
12 in
12 in
12in
14 in
14 in
15in
16in
16 in
16in
18 in
18 in
18 in
18 in
20in
22.51in
22.5in
8in
8.51in
9in
10in
10in
12 in

5/8in
5/8 in
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8in
5/8in

ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB
ATB

-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
-2 deg
0 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-5 deg
-2 deg
-5 deg
-2 deg

0.125in
0.134in
0.134in
0.125in
0.148 in
0.148 in
0.118in
0.165 in
0.165 in
0.165in
0.180 in
0.180in
0.180in
0.180in
0.170in
0.190 in
0.190 in
0.115in
0.102 in
0.115in
0.125in
0.115in
0.125in

0.087 in
0.095in
0.095in
0.095 in
0.118in
0.110in
0.095 in
0.118in3
0.118in
0.118in
0.134in
0.134in
0.134in
0.134in
0.134in
0.148 in
0.148 in
0.087 in
0.072in
0.087 in
0.087 in
0.087 in
0.095in

60
40
40
80
60
80
60
80

100
60
80
100
120
60
60
120
60
60
60
40
80
80

$118.30
$124.44
$127.96
$
$188.56
$208.95
$
$258.60
$242.73
$287.87
$305.20
$340.48
$405.70
$430.27
$481.78
$581.44
$673.18
$104.46
$110.32
$114.60
$90.68
$179.46
$148.05



