## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Everlast Radial Overarm Saws - Alternate Top Bevel**

Thank you for shopping with us!

Heavy, stable saw body provides excellent cutting results on all types of radial saws. The negative tooth design reduces saw "grabbing" or self-feeding, which can be an issue with overarm machine designs.

Alternate Top Bevel - ATB - Each tooth has top bevel typically between 10 and 20 degrees. Two teeth are required to provide a full kerf cut. Provides low cutting pressures, which reduce material tearing during the cutting process and provides a fine cutting finish. Best performance crosscutting.





Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Grind	Hook Angle	Kerf	Plate	Teeth	Price
RO1230	Everlast	12 in	5/8 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.134 in	0.095 in	30	\$126.20
RO1024	Everlast	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.134 in	0.095 in	24	\$102.13
RO12301	Everlast	12 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.134 in	0.095 in	30	\$131.60
RO1260	Everlast	12 in	5/8 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.134 in	0.095 in	60	\$
RO12601	Everlast	12 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.134 in	0.095 in	60	\$144.25
RO1440	Everlast	14 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.165 in	0.118 in	40	\$204.71
RO1640	Everlast	16 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.165 in	0.118 in	40	\$233.45

RO1060	Everlast	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.125 in	0.087 in	60	\$118.30
RO1240	Everlast	12 in	5/8 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.134 in	0.095 in	40	\$124.44
RO12401	Everlast	12 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.134 in	0.095 in	40	\$127.96
RO12801	Everlast	12 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.125 in	0.095 in	80	\$
RO1460	Everlast	14 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.148 in	0.118 in	60	\$188.56
RO1480	Everlast	14 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.148 in	0.110 in	80	\$208.95
RO1560	Everlast	15 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.118 in	0.095 in	60	\$
RO1680	Everlast	16 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.165 in	0.118 in3	80	\$258.60
RO1660	Everlast	16 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.165 in	0.118 in	60	\$242.73
RO1610	Everlast	16 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.165 in	0.118 in	100	\$287.87
RO1860	Everlast	18 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.180 in	0.134 in	60	\$305.20
RO1880	Everlast	18 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.180 in	0.134 in	80	\$340.48
RO1810	Everlast	18 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.180 in	0.134 in	100	\$405.70
RO1820	Everlast	18 in	1 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.180 in	0.134 in	120	\$430.27
RO2060	Everlast	20 in	1 in	ATB	0 deg	0.170 in	0.134 in	60	\$481.78
RO22560	Everlast	22.5 in	1 in	ATB	-5 deg	0.190 in	0.148 in	60	\$581.44
RO22520	Everlast	22.5 in	1 in	ATB	-5 deg	0.190 in	0.148 in	120	\$673.18
RO860	Everlast	8 in	5/8 in	ATB	-5 deg	0.115 in	0.087 in	60	\$104.46
RO81260	Everlast	8.5 in	5/8 in	ATB	-5 deg	0.102 in	0.072 in	60	\$110.32
RO960	Everlast	9 in	5/8 in	ATB	-5 deg	0.115 in	0.087 in	60	\$114.60
RO1040	Everlast	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.125 in	0.087 in	40	\$90.68
RO1080	Everlast	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	-5 deg	0.115 in	0.087 in	80	\$179.46
RO128058	Everlast	12 in	5/8 in	ATB	-2 deg	0.125 in	0.095 in	80	\$148.05